
Nõo Ratsaklubi Meistrivõistlused takistussõidus
26. november 2016. a.

Stardijärjekord

uuendatud 25.11.16 kell 21:23

75-80 cm (puhtus-kiirus)

10:00

10:35

Jrk Võistleja Hobune
I SOOJENDUS KELL 09:40

1 Kertu Kütt Remik

2 Grete-Liis Lepp Charlene

3 Käroly Raudsepp Variisa

4 Aleksandra Kliimand Oliver S

5 Angelika Pitman Adorette

II SOOJENDUS KELL 10:15
6 Sandra Tamme Herbert

7 Kristin Prei Remik

8 Emilia Alonen Beg

9 Kertu Kütt Vera de Verso

10 Heleene Pruunsild Obsidian

11 Liisa Dana Loog Charlotte 

12 Triin Valk Legend
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85-90 cm (puhtus-kiirus)

11:25

12:00

12:40

13:15

Jrk Võistleja Hobune
I  SOOJENDUS KELL 11:05

1 Liisa Lõhmus Cornelia

2 Katriin Sild Lexica

3 Ann Inger Kari Charlotte Dundas

4 Sandra Tamme Herbert

5 Grete-Liis Lepp Charlene

6 Heleene Pruunsild Obsidian

II   SOOJENDUS KELL   11:40
7 Aleksandra Kliimand Oliver S

8 Elisabeth Alonen Oxana

9 Käroly Raudsepp Variisa

10 Sigrid Lain Otto S

11 Marion Kööba Cöster

12 Angelika Pitman Adorette

13 Liisa Dana Loog Charlotte 

III  SOOJENDUS KELL   12:20
14 Anni Liis Hoop Olympica S

15 Adeele Tafenau Heera

16 Kadri Vollmer Pamela

17 Kristina Roots Osman S

18 Laura Johanna Räim Claudius

19 Pipi-Lotta Laineste Cornelia

20 Triin Valk Legend

IV  SOOJENDUS KELL   12:55
21 Helena Lill Okasroosike

22 Katriin Sild A Maretta

23 Elina Mark Al Capone

24 Loora Viljasaar Pokardi

25 Ann Inger Kari Chloe Harmony

26 Emilia Alonen Beg

27 Eleriin Kurs Ann Lee
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95-100 cm (puhtus-kiirus)

14:05

14:45

15:25

16:00

Jrk Võistleja Hobune
I  SOOJENDUS KELL 13:45

1 Katriin Sild Lexica

2 Andres Zirk Arissa

3 Ann-Marii Simmo Verdima

4 Tuuli Neerot Picodellas

5 Kerttu Kose Longory

6 Kärol Valvik Grenardi

7 Melissa-Marion Amiel Cooper

II   SOOJENDUS KELL   14:25
8 Anetta Vanessa Järg Lundver

9 Kristina Sööt Vainqueur

10 Adeele Tafenau Heera

11 Sigrid Lain Otto S

12 Urmas Raag Wilson

13 Anni Liis Hoop Olympica S

14 Katriin Sild Automatic Pilot

III  SOOJENDUS KELL   15:05
15 Liisi Põldots Wictoria

16 Pille Parm Admiral Amerigo 

17 Gerda Kõvamaa  Rose

18 Kadri Vollmer Pamela

19 Loora Viljasaar Pokardi

20 Andres Zirk Costner

IV  SOOJENDUS KELL   15:40
21 Laura Johanna Räim Claudius

22 Katriin Sild A Maretta

23 Elina Mark Al Capone

24 Kätriin Valvik Oxana

25 Marion Kööba Cöster

26 Kristina Roots Osman S
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105-110 cm (ümberhüpped)

16:50

17:25

Jrk Võistleja Hobune

I SOOJENDUS KELL 16:30

1 Kertu Kose (Tartu Ratsakool) Longory

2 Andres Zirk (Nõo RK) Arissa

3 Kärol Valvik (Nõo RK) Grenardi

4 Anetta Vanessa Järg (Pärna RSK) Lundver

5 Ann-Marii Simmo (Tartumaa RSK) Verdina

6 Tuuli Neerot (Pärna RSK) Picodellas

II SOOJENDUS KELL 17:05

7 Katriin Sild (Pärna RSK) Automatic Pilot

8 Urmas Raag (Tartumaa RSK) Wilson

9 Kristina Sööt (Nõo RK) Vainqueur

10 Andres Zirk (Nõo RK) Costner

11 Liisi Põldots (Tartumaa RSK) Wictoria

12 Jaak Kalda (Tartumaa RSK) Pahhe


